
SOUTHWEST DISTRICT 

YPD 
Officer Application 

 
 

(please print clearly) 
        Date _____________________ 
 
_________________________________ _______________________________________ 
First Name     Last Name 
         
Your Personal Info 

Street Address 
 

City Zip  

Phone 
 

Age Grade 

Email 
 

 
Officer Position You Aspire (Please Circle) 

 
President  Vice President  Secretary  Asst. Secretary 
 
Treasurer  Chaplain  Parliamentarian 
 
Church Name 

Street Address 
 

City 

Pastor Phone 
 

 
 
Offices/Positions held in your church Reason(s) You Want to be an Officer 

1. 
 

1. 

2. 
 

2. 

 
 
___________________________________  _______________________________________ 
Your signature      Youth Director’s Signature 
 
 
___________________________________  _______________________________________ 
Parent’s/Guardian Signature    Pastor’s Signature 
 
Please turn in at Registration – Be ready to give a short “Why I Want to be an Officer” speech 


